1E3Z Preventive Maintenance Series
Compact Photoelectric Sensor
E3Z Preventive Maintenance Series
• „Machine Stop“ or „Sensor Defect“
alarm output if beam interruption is too
long (-J0)
• Detection of dirt cover by power
reduction (-G2)

T: OFF-delay time 10 ms
3E3Z Preventive Maintenance Series
Ordering Information
Through-beam (Emitter and Receiver Set)
Note: 1. Always order using a main model number followed by a model number suffix.
(Example: E3Z-T61-S0SRW-05)
Main Model Numbers Model Number Suffixes
Out-
put
form
Sensing distance Additional functions Timer
functions Light source
Main
model number
(Nos. 1 to 7)
Connection method
Model
number suffix
(No. 8)
NPN
output
Anti-tampering
---
Red light
E3Z-T61-AH Pre-wired   0.5 m -05
Self
diagnosis E3Z-T61-J0SRW Pre-wired   1 m -P1
Emission STOP E3Z-T61-G0SRW Pre-wired 2 m -P2
Light
intensity switching E3Z-T61-G2SRW Pre-wired   5 m -P5
Emission STOP OFF delay
(always
10 ms)
E3Z-T61-G0TRW M8 connector
(4-pin) -CN
Light
intensity switching E3Z-T61-G2TRW M12 junction
connector 0.3 m -M1
Anti-tampering
---
Infrared
E3Z-T61-H
M8 junction
connector
(4-pin)
0.3m -M3
Self
diagnosis E3Z-T61-J0SHW
Emission STOP E3Z-T61-G0SHW
Light
intensity switching E3Z-T61-G2SHW
Emission STOP OFF delay
(always
10 ms)
E3Z-T61-G0THW
Light
intensity switching E3Z-T61-G2THW
PNP
output
Anti-tampering
---
Red light
E3Z-T81-AH
Self
diagnosis E3Z-T81-J0SRW
Emission STOP E3Z-T81-G0SRW
Light
intensity switching E3Z-T81-G2SRW
Emission STOP OFF delay
(always
10 ms)
E3Z-T81-G0TRW

1 m
5E3Z Preventive Maintenance Series
Model Number Structure
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Select from Main Model
Numbers table
+ Select from Model
Number Suffixes table
E3Z-@@@-@@@@@-@@
1:Sensing type 2:Output form 3:Sensing distance 4:Additional functions
Code Meaning
T Through-beam
R Retroreflective
D Diffuse-reflective
Code Meaning
6 NPN output
8 PNP output
Code Meaning
1 Standard
2 Long-distance
Code Meaning
H Anti-tampering
J0 Self-diagnostic output
G0 Light emission stop
function
G2 Light intensity
switching
5:Timer functions 6:Light source 7:Sensor type 8:Connection method
Code Meaning
S Without timers
T OFF-delay timer
Always 10 ms
Code Meaning
R Red light
H Infrared light
Code Meaning
L Emitter
(through-beam types)
D Receiver
(through-beam types)
W Emitter/receiver set
(through-beam types)
Retroreflective
Code Meaning
05 Pre-wired 0.5 m
P1 Pre-wired 1 m
P2 Pre-wired 2 m
P5 Pre-wired 5 m
CN M8 connector (4-pin)
M1 M12 junction
connector (M1J) 0.3 m
M3 M8 junction connector
(M3J) 0.3 m (4-pin)
6 Standard Photoelectric Sensor
Rating/Performance
Note: Values in parentheses indicate the minimum required distance between the sensor and reflector.
Sensor
type
Through-beam Retroreflective model
(with M.S.R. function)
Diffuse-reflective
 Model NPN
output
E3Z-T61  (red light) E3Z-T61  (infrared light) E3Z-R61 E3Z-D61 E3Z-D62
Item PNP output E3Z-T81  (red light) E3Z-T81  (infrared light) E3Z-R81 E3Z-D81 E3Z-D82
Sensing distance 10 m 15 m 4 m (100 mm)
(When using the E39-R1S)
3 m (100 mm)(See note.)
(When using the E39-R1)
100 mm
(White paper
100 ×  100 mm)
1 m